
Classifica Calibro 410 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)
Ecc/ 1a Cat                                    

Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Totale
1 43 Gaetani Alessandro 1a 6 6 7 7 2 7 8 5 48 49,5
2 39 Mometti Alessandro 1a 6 4 7 6 4 8 7 3 45 46,5
3 41 Calò Giuseppe E 5 4 5 7 4 8 5 6 44 44
4 24 Baggi luciano 1a 4 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 40 41,5
5 20 Venturini Manuele E 4 8 3 6 5 6 5 4 41 41
6 37 Ardesi Roberto 1a 4 6 5 7 2 6 4 5 39 40,5
7 6 Solimano Giancarlo 1a 2 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 38 39,5

Classifica Calibro 410 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)

2a/3a (+1,5)                                         
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Totale

1 22 Rossi Roberto 2a 6 3 8 5 7 7 8 6 50 50+6
2 27 Acquistapace Giulio 2a 7 3 5 7 7 7 7 7 50 50+5
3 7 Solimano Luca 3a 6 3 6 8 8 6 8 3 48 49,5
4 25 Taiocchi Gianpietro 3a 4 4 7 6 7 7 8 3 46 47,5
5 28 Baggi Roberto 2a 4 7 8 5 8 5 4 6 47 47
6 4 Panizza Luca 3a 7 6 6 7 3 7 4 5 45 46,5
7 11 Zocche Giorgio 3a 7 4 7 7 2 6 7 4 44 45,5
8 17 Moscheni Armando 3a 5 5 8 4 7 5 7 3 44 45,5
9 42 Capelletto Alessandro 3a 5 4 5 7 3 7 7 6 44 45,5

10 31 Bertelli Graziano 2a 6 3 6 5 6 6 7 5 44 44
11 40 Pederzoli Luca 2a 5 5 7 4 7 5 8 3 44 44
12 38 Zamboni Enrico 2a 3 3 6 6 6 8 6 5 43 43
13 18 Palermi Marsiglio 3a 3 5 5 3 8 6 7 4 41 42,5
14 45 Barbanera Mirco 3a 3 2 5 5 7 7 7 5 41 42,5
15 30 Zanotti Rosino 2a 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 7 42 42
16 3 Dusi Romano 3a 1 3 8 8 4 6 7 3 40 41,5
17 12 Facciolati Damiano 2a 4 4 6 4 3 7 8 5 41 41
18 2 Buglione Carmine 2a 3 4 4 4 7 6 6 6 40 40
19 19 Mucano Alexsandro 3a 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 5 38 39,5
20 26 Angeloni Leone 3a 3 3 4 4 7 5 7 5 38 39,5
21 35 Petagine Ana 3a 3 3 4 6 5 7 6 4 38 39,5
22 10 Antonini Roberto 2a 2 2 7 5 6 6 6 4 38 38
23 14 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 38 38
24 34 Cabra Maurizio 3a 2 2 7 4 6 5 5 5 36 37,5
25 1 Buglionne Felice 3a 2 4 7 3 4 6 3 5 34 35,5
26 23 Rovetta Ottorino 2a 3 5 5 5 2 7 5 3 35 35
27 8 Guerrucci Paolo 3a 4 1 3 4 4 8 7 2 33 34,5
28 16 Carletta Raffaele 3a 2 4 7 3 0 8 4 5 33 34,5
29 33 Chiodi Gianluca 3a 4 2 6 1 6 6 4 3 32 33,5
30 36 Svanera Mauro 3a 2 6 5 4 2 5 7 0 31 32,5
31 5 Panizza Alessia 3a 5 4 6 3 1 7 1 3 30 31,5
32 44 Asperti Sandro 3a 1 3 4 3 4 5 7 3 30 31,5
33 13 Berardelli Giancarlo 3a 6 2 5 3 0 2 4 3 25 26,5



Classifica Calibro 410 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)

Amatori                                         
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A1 A2 A D E F G H Totale

1 29 Stefanina Gianluca A 6 4 7 5 2 8 8 5 45
2 32 Rizzini Carlo A 6 7 8 3 4 6 5 5 44
3 21 Tomasetta Alessio A 3 4 6 7 6 7 2 4 39
4 15 Pancotto Pierpaolo A 5 4 7 5 0 6 5 4 36
5 46 Previato Mauro A 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 33
6 9 Ricci Alessandro A 5 5 6 0 1 8 4 2 31

Classifica generale cal. 410

2 22 Rossi Roberto 2a 6 3 8 5 7 7 8 6 50 50 +6
3 27 Acquistapace Giulio 2a 7 3 5 7 7 7 7 7 50 50 +5
1 43 Gaetani Alessandro 1a 6 6 7 7 2 7 8 5 48 49,5
4 7 Solimano Luca 3a 6 3 6 8 8 6 8 3 48 49,5
5 25 Taiocchi Gianpietro 3a 4 4 7 6 7 7 8 3 46 47,5
6 28 Baggi Roberto 2a 4 7 8 5 8 5 4 6 47 47
7 39 Mometti Alessandro 1a 6 4 7 6 4 8 7 3 45 46,5
8 4 Panizza Luca 3a 7 6 6 7 3 7 4 5 45 46,5
9 11 Zocche Giorgio 3a 7 4 7 7 2 6 7 4 44 45,5

10 17 Moscheni Armando 3a 5 5 8 4 7 5 7 3 44 45,5
11 42 Capelletto Alessandro 3a 5 4 5 7 3 7 7 6 44 45,5
12 29 Stefanina Gianluca A 6 4 7 5 2 8 8 5 45 45
13 41 Calò Giuseppe E 5 4 5 7 4 8 5 6 44 44
14 31 Bertelli Graziano 2a 6 3 6 5 6 6 7 5 44 44
15 40 Pederzoli Luca 2a 5 5 7 4 7 5 8 3 44 44
16 32 Rizzini Carlo A 6 7 8 3 4 6 5 5 44 44
17 38 Zamboni Enrico 2a 3 3 6 6 6 8 6 5 43 43
18 18 Palermi Marsiglio 3a 3 5 5 3 8 6 7 4 41 42,5
19 45 Barbanera Mirco 3a 3 2 5 5 7 7 7 5 41 42,5
20 30 Zanotti Rosino 2a 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 7 42 42
21 24 Baggi luciano 1a 4 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 40 41,5
22 3 Dusi Romano 3a 1 3 8 8 4 6 7 3 40 41,5
23 20 Venturini Manuele E 4 8 3 6 5 6 5 4 41 41
24 12 Facciolati Damiano 2a 4 4 6 4 3 7 8 5 41 41
25 37 Ardesi Roberto 1a 4 6 5 7 2 6 4 5 39 40,5
26 2 Buglione Carmine 2a 3 4 4 4 7 6 6 6 40 40
27 6 Solimano Giancarlo 1a 2 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 38 39,5
28 19 Mucano Alexsandro 3a 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 5 38 39,5
29 26 Angeloni Leone 3a 3 3 4 4 7 5 7 5 38 39,5
30 35 Petagine Ana 3a 3 3 4 6 5 7 6 4 38 39,5
31 21 Tomasetta Alessio A 3 4 6 7 6 7 2 4 39 39
32 10 Antonini Roberto 2a 2 2 7 5 6 6 6 4 38 38
33 14 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 38 38
34 34 Cabra Maurizio 3a 2 2 7 4 6 5 5 5 36 37,5
35 15 Pancotto Pierpaolo A 5 4 7 5 0 6 5 4 36 36
36 1 Buglionne Felice 3a 2 4 7 3 4 6 3 5 34 35,5
37 23 Rovetta Ottorino 2a 3 5 5 5 2 7 5 3 35 35
38 8 Guerrucci Paolo 3a 4 1 3 4 4 8 7 2 33 34,5
39 16 Carletta Raffaele 3a 2 4 7 3 0 8 4 5 33 34,5
40 33 Chiodi Gianluca 3a 4 2 6 1 6 6 4 3 32 33,5
41 46 Previato Mauro A 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 33 33
42 36 Svanera Mauro 3a 2 6 5 4 2 5 7 0 31 32,5
43 5 Panizza Alessia 3a 5 4 6 3 1 7 1 3 30 31,5
44 44 Asperti Sandro 3a 1 3 4 3 4 5 7 3 30 31,5
45 9 Ricci Alessandro A 5 5 6 0 1 8 4 2 31 31
46 13 Berardelli Giancarlo 3a 6 2 5 3 0 2 4 3 25 26,5



Classifica Calibro 28 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)
     

Ecc/ 1a Cat (+ 1,5 )                                    
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A B C D E F G H Totale

1 11 De Tomasi Enrico E 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 61 61
2 18 Soldani Gabriele E 6 5 8 7 7 8 7 4 52 52
3 14 Gaetani Alessandro 1a 5 4 7 7 8 6 7 4 48 49,5
4 4 Ardesi Roberto 1a 7 5 7 6 1 6 8 7 47 48,5
5 25 Cabra Davide E 6 6 3 8 6 7 6 6 48 48
6 41 Pupo Giuseppe E 5 4 7 5 4 7 6 8 46 46
7 42 Bizieri Franco E 4 4 7 5 8 8 6 3 45 45
8 13 Calò Giuseppe E 6 5 6 7 5 7 4 4 44 44
9 24 Mometti Alessandro 1a 5 7 6 4 4 7 5 3 41 42,5

10 33 Baggi Luciano 1a 6 3 5 4 3 6 6 4 37 38,5

Classifica Calibro 28 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)

2a/3a (+1,5)                                         
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Totale

1 15 Bertelli Graziano 2a 5 7 6 8 8 4 8 6 52 52
2 32 Taiocchi Pietro 3a 5 6 6 5 7 8 7 6 50 51,5+4
3 9 Antonini Roberto 3a 5 5 7 6 7 7 6 7 50 51,5+3
4 16 Rossi Roberto 2a 5 4 7 7 8 7 6 5 49 49
5 12 Mangano Silvana 3a 4 3 7 7 5 7 8 5 46 47,5
6 22 Pederzoli Luca 2a 6 1 8 6 8 7 8 3 47 47
7 34 Baggi Roberto 2a 5 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 47 47
8 39 Berardelli Carlo 3a 5 8 8 6 0 7 6 5 45 46,5
9 38 Facciolato Damiano 2a 2 3 8 6 7 8 7 5 46 46

10 2 Svanera Mauro 3a 3 7 7 5 5 8 4 5 44 45,5
11 5 Panizza Luca 3a 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 44 45,5
12 36 Moscheni Armando 3a 4 5 6 5 7 7 7 3 44 45,5
13 27 Acquistapace Giulio 2a 3 4 7 2 8 7 7 7 45 45
14 23 Asperti Sandro 3a 6 2 7 4 7 7 8 2 43 44,5
15 45 Lorenzi Lorenzo 2a 4 3 8 5 8 6 7 3 44 44
16 6 Panizza Alessia 3a 5 3 4 4 8 8 5 4 41 42,5
17 40 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 42 42
18 20 Buglione Carmine 2a 3 3 6 6 7 7 4 5 41 41
19 43 Capelletto Alessandro 3a 5 2 5 5 5 7 6 4 39 40,5
20 19 Chiodi GianLuca 3a 4 4 7 5 8 6 3 1 38 39,5
21 30 Guerucci Paolo 3a 6 4 2 4 5 7 8 2 38 39,5
22 17 Zamboni Enrico 2a 5 3 7 6 5 6 3 3 38 38
23 3 Petagine Ana 3a 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 1 36 37,5
24 21 Buglione Felice 3a 2 3 7 4 5 6 3 5 35 36,5
25 31 Zanotti Rosino 2a 2 6 3 4 7 5 6 3 36 36
26 7 Macunu Alexsander 3a 3 3 6 3 7 5 3 3 33 34,5
27 35 Cabra Maurizio 3a 2 2 1 3 6 5 4 6 29 30,5

Classifica Calibro 28 Cam.Italiano English Sporting - 19/07/2014 - Trenzano (Bs)

Amatori                                         
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Totale

1 29 Tomasetta Alessio A 7 6 4 6 8 8 4 5 48
2 1 Stefanina Gianluca A 6 2 7 4 5 5 7 4 40
3 26 Panizza Armando A 2 3 5 3 7 4 7 8 39+1
4 37 Rizzini Carlo A 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 2 39
5 44 Rizzini Giuseppe A 3 1 7 4 7 5 8 4 39
6 28 Ricci Alessandro A 4 3 8 2 1 6 6 4 34
7 8 Piccolo Giacomo A 6 0 3 5 5 5 4 3 31
8 10 Gavazzi Daniele A 2 4 4 4 2 5 6 2 29



Classifica generale
Num Pett Cognome Nome Cat A B C D E F G H Totale

1 11 De Tomasi Enrico E 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 61 61
2 18 Soldani Gabriele E 6 5 8 7 7 8 7 4 52 52
3 15 Bertelli Graziano 2a 5 7 6 8 8 4 8 6 52 52
4 32 Taiocchi Pietro 3a 5 6 6 5 7 8 7 6 50 51,5 +4
5 9 Antonini Roberto 3a 5 5 7 6 7 7 6 7 50 51 +3
6 14 Gaetani Alessandro 1a 5 4 7 7 8 6 7 4 48 49,5
7 16 Rossi Roberto 2a 5 4 7 7 8 7 6 5 49 49
8 4 Ardesi Roberto 1a 7 5 7 6 1 6 8 7 47 48,5
9 25 Cabra Davide E 6 6 3 8 6 7 6 6 48 48

38 29 Tomasetta Alessio A 7 6 4 6 8 8 4 5 48 48
36 12 Mangano Silvana 3a 4 3 7 7 5 7 8 5 46 47,5
34 22 Pederzoli Luca 2a 6 1 8 6 8 7 8 3 47 47
35 34 Baggi Roberto 2a 5 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 47 47
33 39 Berardelli Carlo 3a 5 8 8 6 0 7 6 5 45 46,5
31 41 Pupo Giuseppe E 5 4 7 5 4 7 6 8 46 46
32 38 Facciolato Damiano 2a 2 3 8 6 7 8 7 5 46 46
28 2 Svanera Mauro 3a 3 7 7 5 5 8 4 5 44 45,5
29 5 Panizza Luca 3a 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 44 45,5
30 36 Moscheni Armando 3a 4 5 6 5 7 7 7 3 44 45,5
26 42 Bizieri Franco E 4 4 7 5 8 8 6 3 45 45
27 27 Acquistapace Giulio 2a 3 4 7 2 8 7 7 7 45 45
25 23 Asperti Sandro 3a 6 2 7 4 7 7 8 2 43 44,5
23 13 Calò Giuseppe E 6 5 6 7 5 7 4 4 44 44
24 45 Lorenzi Lorenzo 2a 4 3 8 5 8 6 7 3 44 44
21 24 Mometti Alessandro 1a 5 7 6 4 4 7 5 3 41 42,5
22 6 Panizza Alessia 3a 5 3 4 4 8 8 5 4 41 42,5
20 40 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 42 42
19 20 Buglione Carmine 2a 3 3 6 6 7 7 4 5 41 41
18 43 Capelletto Alessandro 3a 5 2 5 5 5 7 6 4 39 40,5
17 1 Stefanina Gianluca A 6 2 7 4 5 5 7 4 40 40
15 19 Chiodi GianLuca 3a 4 4 7 5 8 6 3 1 38 39,5
16 30 Guerucci Paolo 3a 6 4 2 4 5 7 8 2 38 39,5
12 26 Panizza Armando A 2 3 5 3 7 4 7 8 39 39 +1
13 37 Rizzini Carlo A 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 2 39 39
14 44 Rizzini Giuseppe A 3 1 7 4 7 5 8 4 39 39
11 33 Baggi Luciano 1a 6 3 5 4 3 6 6 4 37 38,5
10 17 Zamboni Enrico 2a 5 3 7 6 5 6 3 3 38 38
9 3 Petagine Ana 3a 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 1 36 37,5
8 21 Buglione Felice 3a 2 3 7 4 5 6 3 5 35 36,5
7 31 Zanotti Rosino 2a 2 6 3 4 7 5 6 3 36 36
6 7 Macunu Alexsander 3a 3 3 6 3 7 5 3 3 33 34,5
5 28 Ricci Alessandro A 4 3 8 2 1 6 6 4 34 34
4 8 Piccolo Giacomo A 6 0 3 5 5 5 4 3 31 31
3 35 Cabra Maurizio 3a 2 2 1 3 6 5 4 6 29 30,5
2 10 Gavazzi Daniele A 2 4 4 4 2 5 6 2 29 29


